Miles Saturday 13 February, 2016

This is a service to the racing industry. All care has been taken by Racing Queensland in compiling the form that appears on this website. We strongly advise users to check official TAB

sheets. Racing Queensland with accept no responsibility for errors that mistakenly occur.
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1 MILES IGA/JOE SWALLING PAINTING Class B Handicap
1050 metres

01
02

03

04

05

06

07
08
09

10

11
12

Close Enough(Walter Payne)
Continuity(Wayne Baker)

Macgyver(Craig Smith)
Karma Force(Graham Wilson)
Jedda's Girl(Bevan Johnson)
Middlemount Murphy(Bevan

Johnson)
Marble Maid(Ben Currie)

Destiny's Desire(Sheree Mcewan)

Shuttle Miss(Brenton Andrew)
Charzooka(John Byrne)
(EM)Grossalockner(Neil Owen)

(EM)Flamboyant Miss(Wayne
Baker)

Plate
1050 metres QTIS: $12000, Non QTIS: $5000

01
02
03
04
05

06

07

08

09

10

Dr Deejay(Kevin Kemp)
Perzero(Ken Waller)
Anxpense(Patrick Sexton)
Cool Your Heels(Gilbert Baker)
Diva Miss(Wayne Baker)

Go West to Costa(Matt Kropp)
Miss Ralphie(Bevan Johnson)
Outback Delight(Bevan Johnson)
Poetic Dragon(Peter Overell)

Zipping Along(Dale Murray)

$8000

Bradley Appo
Christopher
Bryen

Ms Natalie
Morton

Ms Montanna
Savva

Ms Stephanie
Lacy

Ms Gemma
Steele

Trent Germaine

Shaun Bayliss

Ms Billie-Rose
Derbyshire

Ms Alisha
Taylor

Shaun Bayliss

Trent Germaine

Bradley Appo
Christopher
Bryen

Ms Billie-Rose
Derbyshire
Ms Stephanie
Lacy

Ms Gemma
Steele

Ms Alisha
Taylor

Ms Montanna
Savva

01:20PM

5
6

11

10
12

6
8
10
14
5

12

15

11

59.0
59.0

59.0

58.0

57.5

57.0

56.5
56.0
55.0

55.0

55.0
55.0

CONDABRI FEEDLOT/KERWICKS EARTHWORKS QTIS Maiden

02:10PM

58.5
58.5
57.5
57.5
56.5

56.5

55.5

55.5

55.5

55.5

11 (EM)Grossalockner(Neil Owen)
12 (EM)Icier(Graham Banks) Ms Leeanne
McCoy
13 (EM)Coconut Bay(Ken Waller)
14 (EM)Wolf Drum(Craig Smith) Ms Natalie
Morton
15 (EM)Miss Olimac(Bevan Johnson)
3 MURILLA CUP OPEN Handicap
1200 metres $9000
01 Tornadoes(Brenton Andrew) Ms Billie-Rose
Derbyshire
02 Gaelstorm(Gilbert Baker) Bradley Appo
03  More of the Zaim(Sheree Shaun Bayliss
Mcewan)
04 Glenthorn Avenue(Lindsay Ms Montanna
Anderson) Savva
05 Garder La Foi(Bevan Johnson) Ms Gemma
Steele
06 Sialia Magic(Bevan Johnson) Ms Stephanie
Lacy
4 THE QLD HOTEL Class 3 Plate
1200 metres $8000
01 Yarrandi(Bob Murray) Bradley Appo
02 Zapata Falls (NZ)(Wayne Baker) Christopher
Bryen
03  Bizarre Rock(Brenton Andrew) Ms Billie-Rose
Derbyshire
04 Fields of Oxley(Sheree Mcewan) Shaun Bayliss
05 Ganado Express(Peter R Clarke) Ms Gemma
Steele
06 Chosen Court(Ben Park) Trent Germaine
07 Speedreader(Bob Murray) Ms Alisha
Taylor
08 Hopetoun Street(Lindsay Ms Montanna
Anderson) Savva

5 JOHN MULLINS MEMORIAL BenchMark 50 Handicap
1500 metres

01

$8000

You Can't Be(Bevan Johnson) Ms Stephanie

Lacy

13 57.5
4 55.5

55.5
2 575

3 56.5

03:00PM

2 60.0

58.5
3 585

5 56.0

04:00PM

2 60.0
3 60.0

4 58.5

8 58.5
7 585

58.0
6 58.0

5 56.5

04:35PM
3 625

02
03
04

05

06
07

Under the Weather(Ken Waller)
Caznot(Tony Webb)
All in Time(Matthew Park)

More Favulous(Donald Baker)

Toucan Ukelele(Sheree Mcewan)
One Lucky Sheila(Craig Smith)

Bradley Appo

Ms Billie-Rose
Derbyshire

Ms Montanna
Savva

Shaun Bayliss

Ms Natalie
Morton

6 59.0
1 585

4 585

7 58.0
5 57.0




Copyright Information

The material in this report is the intellectual property of Queensland All Codes Racing Industry Board trading as Racing Queensland and is copyright protected under the laws of Australia and by International treaty. No part of
the content may be reproduced, re-used or redistributed for any purpose whatsoever, without the express prior written permission of Racing Queensland.

The information published in this report is intended to be used for personal use only and may not be used for commercial purposes without the prior written consent of Racing Queensland. Racing Queensland may charge a fee
for the use of any content used for commercial purposes.

Disclaimer

Queensland All Codes Racing Industry Board trading as Racing Queensland provides this as a service to the racing industry and has taken care in compiling this race information, however, it does not warrant its accuracy and
will not be held liable for errors and omissions in the information provided. The information is provided for entertainment purposes only and Racing Queensland accepts no responsibility for any assumptions or financial decisions
made on the basis of information contained on this website.

Please check with official TAB information lists.




